NOTICE OF VIOLATIONS
Eastern Kern APCD

NOV

Source Name Rule/Reg # / Violation Violation Date S
09112024DA Eland Il Solar/Kadu Rule 402 & Rule 419 |  09/10/24
09252024MS 1 Sams Auto Body & RV Rule 410.4 Section 09/25/24
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